Maximum State Support Allowed for Athletics

NCAA DIV I-A

LSU A&M **

LA. TECH UNIVERSITY
U OF LA @ LAFAYETTE
U OF LA @ MONROE

NCAA DIV I-AA
GRAMBLING
McNEESE
NICHOLLS
NORTHWESTERN
SOUTHERN A&M
SOUTHEASTERN
UNO

NCAA DIV 1-AAA

NJCAA

DELGADO C.C.

BOSSIER PARISH C.C.
LSU-E

BATON ROUGE C.C.
SOUTHERN - SHREVEPORT

NAIA
SOUTHERN N.O.
LSU-A
LSU-S

FY 2015-2016

FY 2015-2016
Max. Allowed

$14,704,183
$5,143,988
$6,213,114
$4,271,011

$3,072,022
$3,559,773
$3,341,453
$3,847,241
$3,940,015
$5,063,838
$4,753,637

$3,008,473
$1,575,393
$890,807
$1,749,998
$906,377

$872,410
$826,920
$1,249,906

FY 2015-2016
Budgeted

$0
$4,842,640
$0
$2,452,105

$1,851,200
$3,617,545
$1,122,875
$3,807,176
$2,374,841
$2,749,311

$0

$725,834
$887,615
$0
$0
$0

$546,180
$0
$0

Note: A Gender Equity Amount of $500,000 per Division I-A institutions, $250,000 per
Division I-AA institutions and $125,000 for remaining institutions is allowed over and above

the maximum allowed.
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